
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

About us 
 

 



We are the NDRP.  

Our long name is National 

Disability Research Partnership. 

 

 

 

 

We know some things are bad.  

It is for people with disability. Like 

• it can be hard to get a job 

• you may not feel safe. 

 

 

 

 

We want to make things better. 



We do research. We  

• listen to people with disabilities 

• read what other people do. 

• help other people do research. 

 

 

 

We may give some money to 

people who do research.  

It helps them do this work. 

 

 

 

We share what we learn. 

Like with the government. 

It helps them know what to do. 



You may want to 

• know more about us 

• know more about the research 

• tell us what you think. 

 

 

 

Call  03 9000 3813 

Text    0485 931 168. 

 

 

 

 

 

Email   info@ndrp.org.au. 
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